World Masters Men's Equipped Championships

World Masters Men's Equipped Championships

Oradea / Romania, 23 — 28 August, 2021
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty

1. Villagra Sebastian Argentina Coach

2. Hofstetter Peter Austria Head Coach

3. Laenen Sven Belgium Coach

4. Dyke Rob Canada Coach

5. Diaz Hoyos Alberto Colombia Official

6. Herrera Roberto Alejandro  Colombia Head Coach

7. Cerny Jiri Czechia Coach

8. Clein Cenek Czechia Assistant Coach

9. Hornik Jiri Czechia Coach
10. Hornik Frantisek Czechia Coach
11. Lacina Jiri Czechia Coach
12. Lupac David Czechia Head Coach
13. Pincova Lucie Czechia Assistant Coach
14. Soukalova Pavlina Czechia Assistant Coach
15. Bak Kathrine Denmark Assistant Coach
16. Buxbom Eva Denmark Head Coach
17. Flensborg Mickel Denmark Assistant Coach
18. Fuglsang Allan Denmark Assistant Coach
19. Hansen Kim Dahl Denmark Assistant Coach
20. Rasmussen Jorgen Denmark Assistant Coach
21. Sahgren Jan Denmark Assistant Coach
22. Salby Kim Denmark Assistant Coach
23. Salby Anne-Marie Denmark Assistant Coach
24. Sorig Morten Denmark Assistant Coach
25. Sanchez Marcos Ecuador Head Coach
26. Henry Lehtsaar Estonia Assistant Coach
27. Mikomagi Eliise Estonia Assistant Coach
28. Pall Peep Estonia Head Coach
29. Beauverger Jacques France Coach
30. Leccese Florence France Coach
31. Meunier Melisa France Coach
32. Krueger Heiko Germany Assistant Coach
33. Polster Marc Germany Coach
34. Gordon Maureen Great Britain Assistant Coach
35. Hunter Jenny Great Britain Assistant Coach
36. Ottolangui Allen Great Britain Coach
37. Agnes Szabo Hungary Assistant Coach
38. Ferenc Kovacs Hungary Assistant Coach
39. Istvan Arvai Hungary Head Coach
40. Lorand Berke Hungary Head Coach
41. P]Joseph India Official
42. Soltani Farshid Iran IPF Official
43. Al-Jboree Ali Iraq Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 26.04.2024 13:01 UTC



World Masters Men's Equipped Championships

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Al-Tameemi Jaafar
Al-Zuhairi Nibras
Alallaf Munadhel
Alganahi Waleed
Sadykov Gairatzhon
Sadykov Kakhroman
Sadykov Rustam
Kadyrova Liliia
Matkaziev Gaparali
Popov Pavel

Berzins Didzis
Baublys Vidmantas
Micius Antanas

Milis Benjaminas
Petrauskas Erlandas
Simokaitis Rimantas
Vidziuniene Giedre
Parage Gaston
Damdinsuren Enkhjargal
Purevdorj Khanga
Baltus Peter

Bevers Wim
Wamsteeker Wim
Abrahamsen Sturla
Andersen Ronny
Bjelland Cathrine
Faerovik Lloyd Georg
Hrafnsson Gretar
Novum Morten
Ringvold Vidar Alexander
Stavheim Gro-Berit
Cichocki Robert
Donefner Dariusz
Formanowski Mariusz
Golak Jakub
Hemmerling Lukasz
Lipka Rafal

Lukasiuk Miroslaw
Molenda lzabela
Pykala Cezary
Rychwalski Juliusz
Staszewski Arkadiusz
Szklarz Grzegorz
Zaik Bartosz

Znojek Arkadiusz
Alferenko Masim
Batalov Vitaly

Iraq

Iraq

Iraq

Iraq
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kyrgyzstan
Kyrgyzstan
Kyrgyzstan
Latvia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mongolia
Mongolia
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
ROC

ROC

Coach

Official

Official

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
IPF Official
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 26.04.2024 13:01 UTC



World Masters Men's Equipped Championships

91. Bratus Ekaterina ROC Coach

92. Brovkov Vitaly ROC Coach

93. Butusov Igor ROC Official

94. Enduraev Andrei ROC Coach

95. Ermachenko Andrei ROC Coach

96. Flegantov Andrei ROC Coach

97. Gennadii Khodosevich ROC Head Coach
98. Ivanov Sergey ROC Head Coach

99. Kortunov Vladimir ROC Coach

100. Kozlov Sergei ROC Coach

101. Krasnova Liubov ROC Assistant Coach
102. Krysin Ivan ROC Head Coach
103. Marichev Igor ROC Coach

104. Nazoev Kirill ROC Coach

105. Shekurov Sergei ROC Coach

106. Solodov Anton ROC Head Coach
107. Valetskiy Igor ROC Coach

108. Balaita Daniel Romania Assistant Coach
109. Caluseriu Adrian Romania Official

110. Cazacu Vasile Sorin Romania Coach

111. Oproiu Cristian Romania Coach

112. Panazan Ovidiu Romania Head Coach
113. Valentin Patru Romania Coach

114. Edwards Daniel Serbia Coach

115. Headquist Patrik Serbia Head Coach
116. Rankovic Milos Serbia Assistant Coach
117. Smiljanic Milan Serbia Official

118. Vukicevic Vuk Serbia Assistant Coach
119. Smith Hannie South Africa Official

120. Campillo Ferez Francisco Spain Physiotherapist
121. Cano Fernandez Francisco  Spain Assistant Coach

Jose

122. Alshorekki Fadi Syria Coach

123. Mohamad Ziad Syria Official

124. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin Ukraine Official

125. Bielyi Yevhenii Ukraine Coach

126. Bordiuh Dmytro Ukraine Assistant Coach
127. Bychkova Alona Ukraine Assistant Coach
128. Detko Andrii Ukraine Assistant Coach
129. Fedorenko Serhii Ukraine Coach

130. Grytsko Vasyl Ukraine Coach

131. Hordiienko Oksana Ukraine Coach

132. lzosimov Serhii Ukraine Coach

133. Liubchenko Serhii Ukraine Coach

134. Lykov Yurii Ukraine Coach

135. Lysyi lhor Ukraine Coach

136. Papazov Vitalii Ukraine Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 26.04.2024 13:01 UTC



World Masters Men's Equipped Championships

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

Popova Nadiia
Urban Viktor
Voronetskiy Vadym
Yasenetska Nataliia
Yasenetskyi Ihor

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 26.04.2024 13:01 UTC



