

World Masters Men's Equipped Championships

Oradea / Romania, 23 – 28 August, 2021

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Villagra Sebastian	Argentina	Coach
2.	Hofstetter Peter	Austria	Head Coach
3.	Laenen Sven	Belgium	Coach
4.	Dyke Rob	Canada	Coach
5.	Diaz Hoyos Alberto	Colombia	Official
6.	Herrera Roberto Alejandro	Colombia	Head Coach
7.	Cerny Jiri	Czechia	Coach
8.	Clein Cenek	Czechia	Assistant Coach
9.	Hornik Jiri	Czechia	Coach
10.	Hornik Frantisek	Czechia	Coach
11.	Lacina Jiri	Czechia	Coach
12.	Lupac David	Czechia	Head Coach
13.	Pincova Lucie	Czechia	Assistant Coach
14.	Soukalova Pavlina	Czechia	Assistant Coach
15.	Bak Kathrine	Denmark	Assistant Coach
16.	Buxbom Eva	Denmark	Head Coach
17.	Flensburg Mickel	Denmark	Assistant Coach
18.	Fuglsang Allan	Denmark	Assistant Coach
19.	Hansen Kim Dahl	Denmark	Assistant Coach
20.	Rasmussen Jorgen	Denmark	Assistant Coach
21.	Sahgren Jan	Denmark	Assistant Coach
22.	Salby Kim	Denmark	Assistant Coach
23.	Salby Anne-Marie	Denmark	Assistant Coach
24.	Sorig Morten	Denmark	Assistant Coach
25.	Sanchez Marcos	Ecuador	Head Coach
26.	Henry Lehtsaar	Estonia	Assistant Coach
27.	Mikomagi Eliise	Estonia	Assistant Coach
28.	Pall Peep	Estonia	Head Coach
29.	Beauverger Jacques	France	Coach
30.	Leccese Florence	France	Coach
31.	Meunier Melisa	France	Coach
32.	Krueger Heiko	Germany	Assistant Coach
33.	Polster Marc	Germany	Coach
34.	Gordon Maureen	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
35.	Hunter Jenny	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
36.	Ottolangui Allen	Great Britain	Coach
37.	Agnes Szabo	Hungary	Assistant Coach
38.	Ferenc Kovacs	Hungary	Assistant Coach
39.	Istvan Arvai	Hungary	Head Coach
40.	Lorand Berke	Hungary	Head Coach
41.	P J Joseph	India	Official
42.	Soltani Farshid	Iran	IPF Official
43.	Al-Jboree Ali	Iraq	Coach

44. Al-Tameemi Jaafar	Iraq	Coach
45. Al-Zuhairi Nibras	Iraq	Official
46. Alallaf Munadhel	Iraq	Official
47. Alganahi Waleed	Iraq	Head Coach
48. Sadykov Gairatzhon	Kazakhstan	Coach
49. Sadykov Kakhroman	Kazakhstan	Coach
50. Sadykov Rustam	Kazakhstan	Coach
51. Kadyrova Liliia	Kyrgyzstan	Assistant Coach
52. Matkaziev Gaparali	Kyrgyzstan	Coach
53. Popov Pavel	Kyrgyzstan	Head Coach
54. Berzins Didzis	Latvia	Head Coach
55. Baublys Vidmantas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
56. Micius Antanas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
57. Milis Benjaminas	Lithuania	Coach
58. Petrauskas Erlandas	Lithuania	Head Coach
59. Simokaitis Rimantas	Lithuania	Coach
60. Vidziuniene Giedre	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
61. Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	IPF Official
62. Damdinsuren Enkhjargal	Mongolia	Coach
63. Purevdorj Khangal	Mongolia	Assistant Coach
64. Baltus Peter	Netherlands	Head Coach
65. Bevers Wim	Netherlands	Coach
66. Wamsteeker Wim	Netherlands	Coach
67. Abrahamsen Sturla	Norway	Assistant Coach
68. Andersen Ronny	Norway	Assistant Coach
69. Bjelland Cathrine	Norway	Assistant Coach
70. Faerovik Lloyd Georg	Norway	Coach
71. Hrafnsson Gretar	Norway	Coach
72. Novum Morten	Norway	Head Coach
73. Ringvold Vidar Alexander	Norway	Assistant Coach
74. Stavheim Gro-Berit	Norway	Assistant Coach
75. Cichocki Robert	Poland	Coach
76. Donefner Dariusz	Poland	Coach
77. Formanowski Mariusz	Poland	Coach
78. Golak Jakub	Poland	Coach
79. Hemmerling Lukasz	Poland	Coach
80. Lipka Rafal	Poland	Assistant Coach
81. Lukasiuk Miroslaw	Poland	Coach
82. Molenda Izabela	Poland	Coach
83. Pykala Cezary	Poland	Coach
84. Rychwalski Juliusz	Poland	Assistant Coach
85. Staszewski Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
86. Szklarz Grzegorz	Poland	Coach
87. Zaik Bartosz	Poland	Coach
88. Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
89. Alferenko Masim	ROC	Coach
90. Batalov Vitaly	ROC	Head Coach

91. Bratus Ekaterina	ROC	Coach
92. Brovkov Vitaly	ROC	Coach
93. Butusov Igor	ROC	Official
94. Enduraev Andrei	ROC	Coach
95. Ermachenko Andrei	ROC	Coach
96. Flegantov Andrei	ROC	Coach
97. Gennadii Khodosevich	ROC	Head Coach
98. Ivanov Sergey	ROC	Head Coach
99. Kortunov Vladimir	ROC	Coach
100. Kozlov Sergei	ROC	Coach
101. Krasnova Liubov	ROC	Assistant Coach
102. Krysin Ivan	ROC	Head Coach
103. Marichev Igor	ROC	Coach
104. Nazoev Kirill	ROC	Coach
105. Shekurov Sergei	ROC	Coach
106. Solodov Anton	ROC	Head Coach
107. Valetskiy Igor	ROC	Coach
108. Balaita Daniel	Romania	Assistant Coach
109. Caluseriu Adrian	Romania	Official
110. Cazacu Vasile Sorin	Romania	Coach
111. Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Coach
112. Panazan Ovidiu	Romania	Head Coach
113. Valentin Patru	Romania	Coach
114. Edwards Daniel	Serbia	Coach
115. Headquist Patrik	Serbia	Head Coach
116. Rankovic Milos	Serbia	Assistant Coach
117. Smiljanic Milan	Serbia	Official
118. Vukicevic Vuk	Serbia	Assistant Coach
119. Smith Hannie	South Africa	Official
120. Campillo Ferez Francisco	Spain	Physiotherapist
121. Cano Fernandez Francisco Jose	Spain	Assistant Coach
122. Alshorekki Fadi	Syria	Coach
123. Mohamad Ziad	Syria	Official
124. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
125. Bielyi Yevhenii	Ukraine	Coach
126. Bordiuh Dmytro	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
127. Bychkova Alona	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
128. Detko Andrii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
129. Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
130. Grytsko Vasyl	Ukraine	Coach
131. Hordiienko Oksana	Ukraine	Coach
132. Izosimov Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
133. Liubchenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
134. Lykov Yurii	Ukraine	Coach
135. Lysyi Ihor	Ukraine	Coach
136. Papazov Vitalii	Ukraine	Coach

137. Popova Nadiia	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
138. Urban Viktor	Ukraine	Coach
139. Voronetskiy Vadym	Ukraine	Head Coach
140. Yasenetska Nataliia	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
141. Yasenetskyi Ihor	Ukraine	Coach